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Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
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Sales ID 54604792

USA

- Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.: .

CLIPPER TOWABLE SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
CWT11000ROK ,

CWJ135728

5ZT2CWAB1S8J135728

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
GREER, SC 29651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

121-60734-2

121-60735-3

1684

950

RVIA
FREIGHT

ROK CAMPING MADE EASY PACKAGE

15" OFF-ROAD HEAVY DUTY TIRES, BAG AWNING
(8000, 9000), 9' POWER AWNING
(11000,12000,13000), FRICTION HINGE ENTRANCE
DOOR, OUTSIDE SHOWER (HOT / COLD), LP QUICK
CONNECT, 5K BTU A/C UNIT, 20K BTU PROPANE
FURNACE, 12V OUTLETS, USB CHARGING PORT,
POWER CONVERTER, INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR
110V POWER OUTLETS, 12V POWER FAN, 7-WAY
HOOK UPS, EXTERIOR LED CONVIVENGE
LIGHTING, ELECTRIC BRAKES, EASY LUBE AXLES,
TINTED WINDOWS, FRAME-MOUNTED STAB
JACKS, 20# LP TANK, WATER PUMP AND HEATER,
FRESH WATER TANK, CASSETTE TOILET
(11000,12000,13000), 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE
INSULATED PLYWOOD FLOORING.

ROK KITCHEN PACKAGE

PULL-OUT GRIDDLE AND GRILL COMBO
COOKTOP, 3.3 CU 12V FT REFER, HOT & COLD
FAUCET, MICROWAVE, MULTIPLE OVERHEAD
STORAGE CABINETS

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$3,625.00

$0.01

$433.5
$0.0
$0.0
$697.C

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$16,525.65

$4,755.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NO
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGH

$21,281.20

T INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
T TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



